

Northborough Girl Scout Scholarship Application



The Northborough Girl Scout Scholarship is intended to recognize the achievement of Northborough Girl Scout Gold Award recipients by supporting their future goals and endeavors. It may be applied to college, vocational school, military, service or other personal growth opportunities.

Amount: \$200 - to be presented at the annual Bridging and Awards Ceremony

Requirements:

- 1) Applicant must earn the Girl Scout Gold Award.
- 2) Applicant must be an active Girl Scout registered in the Northborough, MA Service Unit when applying.
- 3) Applicant must be an active Girl Scout registered in the Northborough, MA Service Unit while completing her Gold Award.
- 4) Applicant must be an active Girl Scout registered in the Northborough, MA Service Unit for three years previous to completing her Gold Award.

Name	_
Address	-
Email Home Phor	ne
Troop Number(s) for the past 3 years:	
What is your intended use of this scholarship?	
Why would you recommend that someone joins or stays in G	irl Scouts? (3-5 sentences)
Please attach a copy of your Girl Scout Gold Award Final Re verified with the Girl Scouts of Central and Western Massach	•
Send your application to the Northborough Girl Scout Registred Clarke.karen.a@gmail.com or by mail at 68 Little Pond Rd, Northborough Girl Scout Service Team. Applications are due 30th after senior year in high school. To receive the award in submitted by May 1st of that year. Later applications will be p	orthborough, MA 01532. It will be reviewed by the between January 1 st of junior year and September a given year's annual ceremony, it must be
Signature	Date

Congratulations! It takes hard work and dedication to complete the Girl Scout Gold Award. We proudly recognize your accomplishment with the Gold Award Scholarship. We encourage you to continue your commitment to volunteering by finding ways to pay it forward with Girl Scouts in your community, wherever that may be.